Pupil Premium — 01/04/2014 — 31/03/2015

Received £69540

Spent as follows:

Clubs support

Parenting Group

Language Link and Speech Link

Supply for teacher release for pupil progress meetings

Contribution to Deputy Headteacher to impact on standards for
vulnerable pupils

Contribution to SENCO Salary (32%)

Contribution to Family Liaison Officer Salary (67%)
Contribution to EAL Teacher (23%)

Contribution to EAL TA (15%)

Contribution to Play Therapy Worker

Contribution to Play Leaders

Contribution to Intervention TA (40%)

Contribution to Intervention TA (30%)

Contribution to Year R TAs for specific interventions and class work (15%)

Contribution to Year 1 TAs for specific interventions (15%)

Contribution to Year 2 TAs for specific interventions (15%)

300

1250

350

4500

2964

8950

11750

2950

1750

11660

2350

2866

2150

5250

5250

5250



