$Pupil\ Premium - 01/04/2014 - 31/03/2015$

Received £69540

Spent as follows:

Clubs support	300
Parenting Group	1250
Language Link and Speech Link	350
Supply for teacher release for pupil progress meetings	4500
Contribution to Deputy Headteacher to impact on standards for vulnerable pupils	2964
Contribution to SENCO Salary (32%)	8950
Contribution to Family Liaison Officer Salary (67%)	11750
Contribution to EAL Teacher (23%)	2950
Contribution to EAL TA (15%)	1750
Contribution to Play Therapy Worker	11660
Contribution to Play Leaders	2350
Contribution to Intervention TA (40%)	2866
Contribution to Intervention TA (30%)	2150
Contribution to Year R TAs for specific interventions and class work (15%)	5250
Contribution to Year 1 TAs for specific interventions (15%)	5250
Contribution to Year 2 TAs for specific interventions (15%)	5250